4/13/2 Apr. 13. 2022 1:1	7FM GEALD WEINBERG	Division of Corporations	No. 1493 F. 1	
MAD	Division Electronic	o Corporations	40	
Note: Ple	ase print this page and use i shown below) on the top and	t as a cover sheet. Type the bottom of all pages of the d	e fax audit number ocument.	
	(((H220	00134590 3)))		
	H122000	01345903ABC-		
Note: DC	) NOT hit the REFRESH/REI Doing so will gene	OAD button on your brows erate another cover sheet.	ser from this page.	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)63			
From:	Account Name : GERALD Account Number : I200300 Phone : (800)34 Fax Number : (800)34	42-9856	7	
а	• the email address for thi nnual report mailings. Ente mail Address:	s business entity to be u er only one email address	sed for future APR 13 P	
SN	Foreign Limite IS CLEANING AND HO	ed Liability Company SUSEKEEPING SERV		
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0		
PH 3: 12	Page Count Estimated Charge	03		
2022 APR 13 1	<u></u>		a an an ann an an an an an an an an an a	
Electronic	c Filing Menu Corpora	ate Filing Menu	Help	

Apr. 13. 2022 1:	17PM GEALD WEINBE	RG		No. 1493 P. 2			
	(17200	0134	5903				
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY FOR IN FLORIDA	AUTHORIZATION	TO TRANSACT BUSINESS			
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TON 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUT SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORI HOUSEKEEPING SERVIC	<u>D4:</u>	SUBMITTED TO REGISTE	R A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY			
(Name of Foreign I	imited Liability Company; must incl	ude "Limited Liability Comp					
CONNECTICUT	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting	81-0	796476				
Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limites lisbility company is or	paized)	(FEI aumbe	r, d'applicable)			
4	(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905,	ida, if prior to registration.) F.S. to determine penalty liability	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
4547 <u>HIG</u> HWAY 9			HIGHWAY 9				
5. (Street Address of Principal Office)		o	0. (Mailing Address)				
HOWELL, NJ 07731		HOV	VELL, NJ 07731				
	· ·			TASE 28			
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc <del>o</del> p	table)	CRE INE			
Name:	INCORPORATING SERVI	CES, LTD.	_				
Office Address:	1540 GLENWAY DRIVE			5: 27 ORIUA			
	TALLAHASSEE	)	3230) , Florida				

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(H2200013459

Registered agent's signature) Seretar <u>lelissa</u>

ADT. 13. 2022 1:18PM GEALD WEINBERG NO. 1493 P. 3 (H220001345903)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage (up to six (6) total):

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
<b>S</b> Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
Authorized	HOWELL, NJ 07731	Authorized		
Person	·	Person		
Other	🗋 Other	Other		□Other
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Регзол	<u> </u>	Person		
Otber	00ther	□Other		DOther
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:	
⊡Member	Address:	□Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		,
CiOther	□Other	0ther		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

tann there of an authorized norton

AARON D. GREISMAN

Typed or printed name of signes / 1. . .

Apr. 13 2022 1:18PM

GEALD WEINBERG 0134590 3) No. 1493 P. 4

## Secretary of the State of Connecticut Certificate of Legal Existence

Certificate of Legal Existence Certificate

Date Issued: April 13, 2022

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, do
hereby certify, that the certificate of organization for the below domestic limited liability
company was filed in this office.
AND THE REAL PROPERTY
A certificate of dissolution has not been filed; and so far, as indicated by
the records of this office, such limited liability company is in existence.
Business Details 🖉 🖓 🗇
Business Name SMS CLEANING AND HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES LLC
Business ALEI / USICT/BER:1191041
Formation Date 11/19/2015
(b. · ) /he // · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Secretary of the State

Business ALEI: US-CT.BER:1191041 Note: To verify this certificate, visit Business.ct.gov Page 1 of 1 Certificate Number: C-00040199

112221590